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
Summer Tax Due: $67.31

20766
GARDEN
LN;

$500.00

7298 Parcel ID: 18-06-205-060; Legal Description: T2N R9E SEC 6 SANDY BEACH
GROVE ESTATES S 75 FT OF LOT 11 ALSO ALL OF LOT 12 10-04-05 FR 035 & 036
Comments: This vacant lot is approximately 0.46 acres of land. No observed
structures. Land is wooded with dense undergrowth. Residential land use code 402. If
planning to develop the land please contact the local government unit about building
restrictions. E.g. Minimum Sq. footage requirement. Located in the Waterford School
District. Wetland Indicators; 
Summer Tax Due: $690.43

$2400.00

7300 Parcel ID: 18-17-326-027; Legal Description: T2N R9E SEC 17 & 20 TWIN BEACH
COUNTRY CLUB LOT 27 BLK 28 Comments: This vacant lot is approximately 0.09
acres of wooded land. The portion near the roadside has been used for street
parking. No observed structures. Residential land use code 402. If planning to develop
the land please contact the local government unit about building restrictions. E.g.
Minimum Sq. footage requirement. Located in the West Bloomfield School District. 
Summer Tax Due: $618.24

$1400.00

7301 Parcel ID: 18-18-479-033; Legal Description: T2N R9E SEC 18 TWIN BEACH GOLF
AND COUNTRY CLUB LOTS 18 TO 20 INCL BLK 16 6-2-86 FR 009 010 & 011
Comments: This vacant lot is approximately 0.34 acres of land. No observed
structures. Fairly well wooded, with thick undergrowth. Residential land use code
402. If planning to develop the land please contact the local government unit about
building restrictions. E.g. Minimum Sq. footage requirement. Located in the Walled
Lake Consolidated School Wetland Indicators; 
Summer Tax Due: $1,370.02

$5000.00



Ogemaw

Lot # Lot Information Address Min. Bid Sold For

5423 Parcel ID: 041-252-008-00; Legal Description: PRESCOTT'S ADD TO VILLAGE OF
PRESCOTT N 52 FT LOT 8, & ALL OF LOT 9; BLOCK 2. Comments: ~0.24 acres with
~120 ft road frontage on Railroad St to the north. Parcel is L-shaped, with a depth of
~52 ft at the west end, and ~120 ft at the east. This place is occupied, with plenty of
the attendant personal property. The building doesn't look like much. The occupant
renter says the same, and that's why they're trying to get out. If they're to be
believed, the floor was damaged in a flood, and the building suffered general abuse
when the landlord had upwards of 21 guests staying. 1728 sq ft single story house
Dnvi; Personal Property; Occupied; Claims Of Defect From Third Parties; 
Summer Tax Due: $1,596.54

204
RAILROAD
STREET
PRESCOTT;

$100.00



Osceola

Lot # Lot Information Address Min. Bid Sold For

5607 Parcel ID: 03 384 626 00; Legal Description: LOT 626 LAKE MIRAMICHI SUBD #4
Comments: ~0.38 acres with ~75 ft road frontage to the northwest and a depth of
~220 ft. Association Fees; 
Summer Tax Due: $4.15

EVART; $100.00



Oscoda

Lot # Lot Information Address Min. Bid Sold For

5715 Parcel ID: 005-788-117-00; Legal Description: T28N R1E SEC 16 - UNIT 117 OF
GARLAND WOODS ON THE FOUNTAINS GOLF COURSE IV. Comments: ~0.69 acres
vacant land with ~160 ft on Redpine Ct to the west and an average depth of ~285 ft.
Association Fees; Condo Subdivision "site Condo"; 
Summer Tax Due: $70.84

535 RED
PINE
COURT
LEWISTON;

$100.00

5720 Parcel ID: 005-788-181-00; Legal Description: T28N R1E SEC 16 - UNIT 181 OF
GARLAND WOODS ON THE FOUNTAINS GOLF COURSE IV. Comments: ~0.83 acres
vacant land with ~110 ft road frontage on Redpine to the east, and an average depth
of ~310 ft. Association Fees; Condo Subdivision "site Condo"; 
Summer Tax Due: $87.74

522 RED
PINE
COURT
LEWISTON;

$100.00



Otsego

Lot # Lot Information Address Min. Bid Sold For

5823 Parcel ID: 072-300-000-375-00; Legal Description: LOT 375 SOUTHERN TRAILS SEC
32 T30N R4W Comments: ~0.14 acres of vacant, unimproved land with ~60 ft road
frontage on Mackinaw Trl to the east and a depth of ~100 ft. This particular end of the
road is less developed than the others nearby, and is more of a two-track. Association
Fees; 
Summer Tax Due: $22.94
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